RESIDENTCE




BREAKFAST

BECAUSE EVERY MORNING DESERVES A DELICIOUS START.

10:00 - 13:00

BENEDICT WITH SALMON

CROISSANT WITH TURKEY

and roasted red pepper sauce

ASIAN BOWL

with eel and quinoa

JAPANESE PANCAKE BURGER

RED SHAKSHUKA

GREEN BUCKWHEAT WITH POACHED EGG

OATMEAL WITH GRAINS, BERRIES,
AND CONDENSED MILK

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

SAVOURY OATMEAL WITH POACHED
EGG AND AVOCADO

POACHED EGG WITH ROAST BEEF

and roasted pepper

LAZY DUMPLINGS

with yogurt cream and strawberries

PHILADELPHIA OMELETTE ROLL
WITH SALMON AND AVOCADO

COTTAGE CHEESE PANCAKES
WITH CONDENSED MILK

310

560

460

290

360

240

560

480

590

340

440

380



COLD

a/PPe;l:L/g,e/rs
PIKE CAVIAR WITH SCALLOP 760
UNCONVENTIONAL HUMMUS 295
BURRATA
with blistered tomatoes, pesto and smoked butter 690
FORSMAK
with herring roe and crispy brioche 290
PATE
with hazelnuts and blackcurrant jam 280
FRESH VEGETABLE PLATTER 290
ASSORTED FARM PICKLES 240
CHEESE SELECTION
with dried cherries and honey 510
CURED MEAT SPECIALTIES 690
VITELLO TONNATO 740
PORK LARD TASTING BOARD 360

NORDIC HERRING

& ANCHOVY STARTER 290
SPICED BASTURMA 190
e SL3R)
bur\/ol/ un M:y
BRUSCHETTAS

290

with anchovy

with roast beef 295
with salmon and avocado cream 370
warm brioche with crab meat 1700

TARTARE & CARPACCIO

Tartare :

veal tartare with vitello tonnato sauce 520
tuna tartare 470
salmon tartare 560
Carpaccio:

veal carpaccio 580

dorado carpaccio 560



SEAFOOD /e 1004

TIGER SHRIMPS
BOILED SHRIMPS/Pe,r 2003

SCALLOP

SALMON

LANGOUSTINE | 690
OCTOPUS 750
BLUEFIN TUNA 440
GILLARDEAU OYSTERS NO.1 340
SENTINELLES OYSTERS NO.2 320
SILVER SHELL OYSTERS NO.2 340

Wy
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FRESH VEGETABLE SALAD

with feta cheese and nut vinaigrette 280
EEL & AVOCADO SALAD 680
CAESAR WITH CHICKEN 480

WITH SALMON AND KIMCHI CUCUMBER 440

WARM SALAD WITH VEAL 690
CRISPY SHRIMP SALAD 430
GRILLED CHICKEN KEBAB SALAD 480

GOLDEN-CRUSTED DUCK SALAD 380



HEATED PLEASURES

SEAFOOD SAUTE IN CREAMY SAUCE
TEMPURA CALAMARI & SHRIMP
ZUCCHINI FRITTERS WITH BOLOGNESE

PANKO SHRIMPS
served with a wasabi—-condensed milk sauce

GLAZED CHICKEN WINGS

OVEN-BAKED CABBAGE ROLLS
“GRANDMA'S STYLE"

CRISPY POTATO PANCAKES
WITH SAUTEED PORCINI

ROLLS /0w Bite. AL .

WITH SEARED SCALLOP
AND PANKO SHRIMPS

TATAKI ROLL WITH SALMON AND SHRIMP

EEL & SALMON ROLL TOPPED WITH
BONITO FLAKES

PHILADELPHIA ROLL
WITH MANGO AND SHRIMPS
WITH MANGO AND EEL

PHILADELPHIA ROLL WITH EEA
Wa \

1350
420
440

280
260

360

360

720

680

850

700

700

670

740

PASTA iyt

SPAGHETTI ALLA CARBONARA

RISONI WITH SAUTEED
PORCINI MUSHROOMS

SEAFOOD PASTA
PENNE ALLA ARRABBIATA

GLASS NOODLES
thai-style with shrimp
with spicy beef

490

540

510
520

540
640



PIZZAS & FLOUR-BASED DISHES

Wien 'S 7 9708
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MARGHERITA 450
CHEESE 490
WITH PROSCIUTTO AND BURRATA 690
WITH SALAMI 490
WITH ROAST BEEF,

tuna flakes, and tonnato sauce 640
CAESAR 550
ADJARIAN KHACHAPURI 310
MEGRELIAN KHACHAPURI 300
DUMPLINGS & PIEROGI

PIEROGI WITH POTATOES AND CRACKLINGS 380
PIEROGI WITH CABBAGE AND

SWEET SOUR CREAM 360
PIEROGI WITH TOM YUM SALMON 400
PORK DUMPLINGS WITH

CRUNCHY POTATO CHIPS 320

SOUPS

OKROSHKA 310
BROTH

rich quail broth with roasted seasonal vegetables 320
rich beef broth with delicate wontons 360

SPICY TOM YUM SOUP WITH SEAFOOD

TRADITIONAL BORSCHT
served with sour cream, bacon, and rye bread




MAIN DISHES
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GRILLED DORADO FILLET WITH
VEGETABLES AND COCONUT RICE 790

GRILLED SALMON FILLET

with creamy mashed potatoes, roasted

tomatoes, and velvety hollandaise 750
CHILEAN SEABASS

with mashed potatoes and onion sauce 990
GRILLED RED MULLET 430
BEEF BURGER WITH CHEESE SAUCE 820
PORK RIBS BURGER

IN A RICH CHEESE BATH 520
TENDER BRAISED VEAL CHEEKS

with caramelized roasted vegetables 520
FILET MIGNON WITH ASPARAGU

in marsala sauce 950
SPICY PORK RIBS 720
DUCK LEG 690
PIKE CUTLETS

with silky cod liver and succulent shrimp 890
PLAMECRILLEDDEHES

GRILLED PORK NECK SHASHLIK* 255
GRILLED CHICKEN THIGH SHASHLIK* 230
CORN-FED CHICKEN 420
CHICKEN KEBAB 440
BEEF KEBAB WITH TOMATO SAUCE 570
PRIME BLACK ANGUS RIBEYE STEAK* 990
PRIME AGED FILET MIGNON* 1900
GRILLED DORADO 780
OVEN-BAKED TROUT WITH HERBS 695
NEW ZEALAND LAMB RACK 1750
VEAL RACK 950

Preferved Domenest



GARNISH

CRISPY HOMESTYLE FRIED POTATOES 155
FIRE-GRILLED POTATOES 220
MASHED POTATO
with truffle oil 160
with parmesan 160
with porcini mushrooms 480
TENDER ASPARAGUS SAUTEED 450
IN CLARIFIED BUTTER
ASSORTED GRILLED VEGETABLES 240
ASIAN 70
BARBECUE 70
SATSEBELI 70
BERRY 70
RICH CREAMY CAVIAR SAUCE 140

KIDS MENU
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FRESH VEGETABLE SALAD 130
CHICKEN SOUP WITH NOODLES 100
UKRAINIAN BORSCHT 160
MINI BURGER WITH FRENCH FRIES 320
JUICY TURKEY MEATBALLS WITH

CREAMY MASHED POTATOES 210
SPAGHETTI WITH SAUSAGES 240
CRISPY FRENCH FRIES WITH KETCHUP 150
CHICKEN AND PINEAPPLE PIZZA 380

CRISPY CHICKEN NUGGETS 260



DESSERTS

NAPOLEON 320
CHOCOLATE FONDANT 380
CLASSIC MILLE-FEUILLE WITH BERRIES 340
BAKLAVA WITH GREEK WALNUTS 320
CROISSANT

with smooth pistachio cream and raspberry coulis 340
with rich almond cream 340

COTTAGE CHEESE PANCAKES

WITH CONDENSED MILK 380
SEASONAL FRUIT MEDLEY 1700
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM FLAVORS 120

PS:

AN ADDITIONAL 10% SERVICE CHARGE APPLIES.

ALL PRICES IN THIS MENU ARE QUOTED IN THE NATIONAL CURRENCY OF
UKRAINE - UKRAINIAN HRYVNIA (UAH).

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES, KINDLY NOTIFY YOUR SERVER.



M]LW)M

Wl eve conventio
tLo

§




WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & FINE SPARKLING WINES

TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE

Champagne, France /12.5%

150

Chardonnay / Pinot Noir / Pinot Meunier / Brut / White

MIOL PROSECCO TREVISO
EXTRA-DRY, BORTOLOMIOL

Italy / Veneto 11%
Glera / White / Brut

PROSECCO MILLESIMATO
ROSE, CANTI

Italy / Veneto 11%
Pinot Noir /Glera / Rosé / Brut

TOSO FIOCCO DI VITE
MOSCATO D'ASTI DOCG

Italy / Piedmont / Asti 7.5%
White Muscat / White / Sweet

CAVA BRUT, JAUME SERRA
Spain / Catalonia / Cava 11.5%
Macabeo / Parellada / Charello / Dry / White

CAVA CLASICO BRUT,
CODORNIU

Spain / Catalonia / Cava 12%
Monastrell / Trepat / Garnacha / Dry / Rosé

PINOT GRIGIO CLASSIC LINE,
COLTERENZIO

Italy / Alto Adige 13.5%
Pinot Grigio / Dry

CHARDONNAY BARREL
SELECTION, SALENTEIN

Argentina / Mendoza Valley / Uco 13.5%
Chardonnay/Dry

"MARLBOROUGH SUN"
SAUVIGNON BLANC, SAINT CLAIR
New Zealand / Marlboro 13%

Sauvignon Blanc / Dry

PORTILLO ROSE-MALBEC,
SALENTEIN

Argentina / Mendoza
Malbec /Dry /13%

150/750

150/750

150/750

150/750

150/750

1400

420/2100

380/1900

240/1200

280/1400

360/1800

WHITE WINES

150/750 440/2200

150/750 560/2800

150/750

380/1900

ROSE WINE

150/750

320/1600



RED WINES te,v\«,’r(:a;ttcrv\/.
PRIMITIVO OREA, DIOMEDE
Italy / Puglia 150/750 320/1600

Primitivo / Dry / 13%

PINOT NOIR BARREL
SELECTION, SALENTEIN 150/750 560/2800

Argentina / Mendoza Valley / Uco
Pinot Noir /Dry /13.5%

CHIANTI, RUFFINO
Italy / Tuscany / Chianti 750/750 400/2000

Sangiovese / Merlot / Dry /12.5%

PINOT NOIR, PETE'S PURE
Australia 150/750 320/1600

Pinot Noir /Dry /13%

WINES BY THE BOTTLE »
One glass Ls smply B0 ST

CHAMPAGNE

TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE
France /Champagne 750 6500

Chardonnay / Pinot Noir / Pinot Meunier /Brut / White /12.5%

TAITTINGER PRESTIGE ROSE
France /Champagne 750 7200

Pinot Meunier / Chardonnay / Pinot Noir /
Brut/Rosé /12.5%

TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE
France /Champagne 1500 9000

Chardonnay / Pinot Noir / Pinot Meunier /Brut/
White /12.5%

TAITTINGER COMTES DE
CHAMPAGNE BLANC DE BLANCS 750 14000

France /Champagne
Chardonnay/ Brut / White / Millesime / 2013 /12.5%

CHAMPAGNE BOLLINGER

SPECIAL CUVEE
France /Champagne 750 7600

Pinot Meunier / Chardonnay / Pinot Noir / Brut /
White /12%

CHAMPAGNE BOLLINGER
LA GRANDE ANNEE 750 12500

France /Champagne
Chardonnay /Pinot Noir /Brut /White /Milesim /2015 /12.5%



CHAMPAGNE BOLLINGER

LA GRANDE ANNEE ROSE

France /Champagne

Chardonnay /Pinot Noir /Brut /Rosé /Milesime /2015 /12.5%

750

MARC HEBRART BRUT BLANC
DE BLANCS PREMIER CRU
France /Champagne

Chardonnay /Brut / White /12%

750

MARC HEBRART NOCES DE CRAIE
GRAND CRU MILLESIME

France /Champagne

Pinot Noir / Millesime / Extra Dry / White /12.5% / 2019

750

CUVEE ROSE DE BLANCS BRUT
PREMIER CRU, PIERRE GIMONNET
& FILS 750

France /Champagne
Chardonnay/ Pinot Noir / Brut / Rosé / 12.5%

MUMM GRAND CORDON BRUT
France /Champagne 750
Pinot Noir / Chardonnay / Pinot Meunier / Brut / White /12%

MUMM GRAND CORDON ROSE
France /Champagne 750
Pinot Noir /Chardonnay /Pinot Meunier /Brut / Rosé /12.5%

PERRIER-JOUET GRAND BRUT
France /Champagne 750
Pinot Meunier/ Pinot Noir/ Chardonnay/ Dry/ White/ 12%

PERRIER-JOUET BLASON ROSE
France /Champagne 750
Pinot Noir / Chardonnay / Pinot Meunier / Dry / Rosé /12%

PERRIER-JOUET
BELLE EPOQUE BRUT

France /Champagne

750

Pinot Noir /Chardonnay / Pinot Meunier/ Millesime / Dry
/ White /12%

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT
France /Champagne 750
Chardonnay / Pinot Noir / Pinot Meunier / Dry / White /12%

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE
France /Champagne 2013 750
Pinot Noir /Chardonnay / Brut / White /12.5%

DOM PERIGNON ROSE VINTAGE
France /Champagne 2008 750
Pinot Noir /Chardonnay / Millesime / Brut / Rosé / 12.5%

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
France /Champagne 750
Chardonnay / Brut / White /12.5%

16500

5500

7900

6500

7000

7900

7500

8200

14000

6500

19000

30000

15000



SPARKLING WINES
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PROSECCO DOCG
VALDOBBIADENE SUPERIOR, ELEM /-

Italy / Veneto
Glera /Brut / White /11%

SENIOR VALDOBBIADENE
PROSECCO SUPERIORE,
BORTOLOMIOL 1500

Italy / Veneto / Valdobbiadene
Glera / Extra Dry / White /11.5%

RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA GRAN
RESERVA BRUT NATURE, JUVE Y
CAMPS 750

Spain / Catalonia / Panades
Charello / Viura / Parellada / Brut / White / 12%

BRUT ROSE, JUVE Y CAMPS
Spain / Catalonia / Panades 750
Pinot Noir/Brut/Pink/12%

RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA GRAN
RESERVA BRUT NATURE, JUVE Y
CAMPS 3000

Spain / Catalonia / Panades
Charello / Viura / Parellada / Brut / White / 12%

CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE ROSE,
DOUDET NAUDIN 750

France /Burgundy
Pinot Noir /Brut / Pink /12%

CHANDON BRUT
Argentina / Mendoza 750
Pinot Noir / Chardonnay / Brut / White /12.5%

CHANDON ROSE
Argentina 750

Chardonnay/ Malbec/ Pinot Noir / Dry / Orange /12.5%

TOSO BRUT MILLESIMATO
Italy/ Piedmont 750
Trebiano/Garganega/ Brut / White / 11%

CUVEE IMPERIALE MAX ROSE,
GUIDO BERLUCCHI 750

Italy / Lombardy / Franciacorta
Chardonnay / Pinot Noir / Rosé / Extra Dry /12.5%

2700

4900

3000

2900

9200

3400

3400

3500

1800

5200
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SPIMMERING WINES AND WINES
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ZERO, CODORNIU
Spain / Catalonia 750 1900

Airen /Sparkling / Dry / White

MUSCAT NATUREO / ALCOHOL
FREE, TORRES 750 1700

Spain / Catalonia

Nutmeg / White / Semi-Sweet

WHITE WINE

PETIT CHABLIS, DOMAINE DU
COLOMBIER 750 2900

France / Burgundy / Chablis
Chardonnay /Dry/12%

CERVARO DELLA SALA , MARCHESI
ANTINORI 750 6900

Italy / Umbria
Chardonnay / Greketto / Dry /13%

GAVI DI GAVI, TOLEDANA
Italy / Piedmont / Gavi 750 2900

Cortese /Dry /13.5%

SAUVIGNON WINKL SUDTIROL
ALTO ADIGE TERLANER, CANTINA

TERLANO 750 4200
Italy / Alto Adige
Sauvignon Blanc/Dry /13.5%

COMETA, PLANETA
Italy 750 5200

Fiano/Dry /13.5%

RIESLING TROCKEN GRAACHER,
DR. LOOSEN 750 2900

Germany / Moselle
Riesling / Dry /12.5%

GEWURZTRAMINER RESERVE,
TRIMBACH 750 5200

France /Alsace

Gewurztraminer /Semi-Dry / 14.5%

CHABLIS GRAND CRU LES CLOS,

GERARD DUPLESSIS 750 9400
France /Burgundy/Chablis

Chardonnay/Dry/13% /Grand Cru

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC
New Zealand / Marlborough 750 4700
Sauvignon Blanc/Dry /13%



PINKAND ORANGE WINES

MALVASIA ORANGE TERRE DI
CHIETI, LUNARIA ANCESTRALE

Italy / Abruzzo
Malvasia /Dry/Orange / 13.5%

ROSE, PLANETA

Italy / Sicily
Gray /Nero DAvola /Dry / Pink /12.5%

MIRAVAL PROVENCE ROSE,
PERRIN ET FILS

France / Provence / Cote De Provence
Senso/Grenache /Roel /Gray/Dry/Rosé /13%

CHATEAU D'ESCLANS
WHISPERING ANGEL

France / Provence

Senso/Grenache /Shiraz/Dry/13%

RED WINES

KURNI, OASI DEGLI ANGELI
Italy / Marche
Montepulciano / Dry /14.5%

VILLA ANTINORI ROSSO TOSCANA,

MARCHESI ANTINORI

Italy / Puglia / Salento

Merlot / Sangiovese / Cabernet Sauvignon /Dry /13.5%

ES SALENTO PRIMITIVO,
GIANFRANCO FINO

Italy / Tuscany
Primitive / Dry / 16.5%

BARBARESCO NUBIOLA,
PELISSERO

Italy / Piedmont
Nebbiolo / Dry / 14.5%

SHIRAZ, FAT BARON
Portugal/Setubal
Shiraz/Gray/Semi-Dry/14.5%

MALBEC ULTRA, KAIKEN
Argentina / Mendoza / Uco Valley
Argentina / Mendoza / Uco Valley

DIOMEDE, DIOMEDE
Italy / Puglia

Nero Di Troya / Semi-Dry /13.5%

A plasful o

70y glasm ce .
750 2000
750 2200
750 4100
750 3700
750 11000
750 3200

750

750

750

750

750

7600

5300

1500

3000

3400



BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR,
DOUDET NAUDIN 750 2100

France /Burgundy
Pinot Noir/Dry /12.5%

SASSICAIA, TENUTA SAN GUIDO
Italy / Tuscany / Bolgheri 750 17000

Cabernet Franc / Cabernet Sauvignon / 14%

TERRAZAS RESERVA "MALBEC"
Italy / Tuscany / Brunello Di Montalcino 750 3400
Malbec/ Dry /13.5%

PIAN DELLE VIGNE BRUNELLO DI
MONTALCINO,ANTINORI 750 7100

Italy / Tuscany / Brunello Di Montalcino
Sangiovese/ Red / Dry / 14.5%

SWEET AND FORTIFIED WINES
PASSITO DI NOTO, PLANETA
Italy / Sicily 50 500
Moscato / Sweet /12%
PEDRO XIMINEZ EL CANDADO,
VALDESPINO 50 300

Spain /Jerez
Pedro Jimenez / Sweet /17%

TAYLOR'S QUINTA DE TERRA

FEITA,TAYLOR'S
Portugal / Douro 50 650

Tinta Baroque / Touriga Nacional / Tinta Roriz/
Tinta Cau / Touriga Francaise / Sweet /20.5%



BAR
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VERMUT
GAMONDI VERMOUTH 50 110
BIANCO DI TORINO
GAMONDI VERMOUTH 50 110
ROSSO DI TORINO
TOSO VERMOUTH EXTRA DRY 50 1o
WINE-BASED APERITIF
caoNE APERTIVE 0 v
CREAM LIQUEUR
BAILEYS THE ORIGINAL 50 220
LIQUEUR
GAMONDI APERITIVO 50 120
GAMONDI BITTER 50 140
COINTREAU 50 200
KAHLUA 50 220
KOSKENKORVA GINGER 50 120
RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE RUM 50 160
CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL 50 150
SPICED GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM 50 170
CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK SPICED 50 180
CAPTAIN MORGANL SPICED % 170
GOLD 0,0% ALCOHOL FREE
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7 ANOS 50 260
‘_\_/’ ¢ e her
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DON PAPA RUM

DON PAPA BAROKO
DON PAPA MASSKARA
BUMBU ORIGINAL
BUMBU XO

BUMBU CREAM
ASHANTI SPICED
BRUGAL 1888

PREMIUM RUM

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA 50

ZACAPA SOLERA GRAN RESERVA 50

ft goes eastly. H | ite

FRANCE Acinvately.
GREY GOOSE 50
NETHERLANDS

KETEL ONE 50
POLAND

BELVEDERE 50
FINLAND

FINLANDIA CLASSIC 50
FINLANDIA CRANBERRY 50
FINLANDIA GRAPEFRUIT 50
FINLANDIA COCONUT 50
FINLANDIA REDBERRY 50
FINLANDIA BLACKCURRANT 50
FINLANDIA LIME 50

FINLANDIA CUCMBER AND MINT 50
FINLANDIA WILDBERRY AND ROSE 50

UKRAINE
NIKITA

NEPOBORNA

50
50

490
520
520
460
540
400
340
500
400
860

VODKA

220

240

340

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140

90
100



SWEDEN

ABSOLUT VODKA 50 150
ABSOLUT MANDRIN 50 160
ABSOLUT VANILIA 50 140
ABSOLUT PEARS 50 140
ABSOLUT WATERMELON 50 140
ELYX VODKA 50 230

BEEFEATER GIN (GREAT BRITAIN)

BEEFEATER LONDON DRY 50 160
BEEFEATER
Pink Strawberry/Blood Orange =0 ue
BEEFEATER 0.0% ALCOHOL FREE 50 170
GCIN
MALFY GIN
Originale/ Rosa/ Con Arancia/ 50 250
Con Limone
CHRISTIAN DROUIN LE GIN 50 340
SIR EDMOND 50 620
MONKEY 47 50 550
HENDRICK'S 50 460
HENDRICK'S ORBIUM 50 580
HENDRICK'S LUNAR 50 560

Towic | : .
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TEQUILA

EL JIMADOR BLANCO

100% AGAVE =0 e

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO

100% AGAVE U 210

OLMECA ALTOS PLATA

100% AGAVE =10 250

OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO

100% AGAVE =0 220
PREMIUM TEQUILA

DON JULIO BLANCO 50 820

DON JULIO REPOSADO 50 880

DON JULIO ANEJO 50 960

DON JULIO 1942 700 24000

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 700 40000

+ cbarks v~
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WHISKEY

SCOTLAND
BLAND
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO 50 360
CHIVAS REGAL XV 50 580
CHIVAS EXTRA 13 YO 50 460
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO 50 780
CHIVAS REGAL 25 YO 700 45000
ROYAL SALUTE 21 YO 700 35000
BALLANTINE'S FINEST 50 190
AMERICAN BARREL 50 240
BALLANTINE'S WILD 50 190
THE DEACON 50 440
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 50 150
..'IJZO\I(-I(;INIE WALKER BLACK LABEL o
SINGLE MALT
DALMORE 12 Y. O. (XAWUJIEHA) 50 780
DALMORE 18 Y. O. (XAUNEHA) 50 2850
g(ilblh;"lcl)iﬁi;(mc ALEXANDER Il 0 TR0
THE GLENLIVET 12 YO (CMEUCAMNA) 50 460
THE GLENLIVET 15 YO (CMEXUCAMNA) 50 720

THE GLENLIVET 18 YO (CNMENCAINL) 50 1250
GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL,

12 YO (XAUNEHA) =0 =20
GLENMORANGIE QUINTARUBAN 14 .
YO (XAWNEHN)

ABERLOUR 12 YO (CMENCANA) 50 540
ABERFELDY 12 Y.O. (CMEUACANA) 50 490

THE SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 12 V.
O. (CMENCAWML)

TALISKER 10 Y.O. (O. CKAN) 50 590

50 480

BRUICHLADDICH THE CLASSIC

LADDIE 50 710



TAIWAN

KAVALAN DISTILLERY SELECT N°1 50 560

JAPAN
NIKKA DAYS 50 380
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 50 620

THEMACALLAN
COLLECTION

THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK

12 Y.O. =0 745

THE MACALLAN SHERRY CASK

12 Y.O. =0 785

THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 50 1400

15 Y.O.

THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 50 5900

18 Y.O.

THE MACALLAN SHERRY CASK 50 2200

18 Y.O.

THE MACALLAN RARE CASK 50 2700

THE MACALLAN REFLEXION 700 80000

THE MACALLAN

SHERRY OAK 25 Y.O. 700 150000

THE MACALLAN N26 700 198000

THE MACALLAN M 700 260000
BLENDED MALT

NAKED MALT 50 320

MONKEY SHOULDER 50 380



No M"\/erw‘b‘\ﬁ\/\/s
JAMESON WHIISKEY (IRELAND)
JAMESON 50 210
JAMESON STOUT EDITION 50 240
JAMESON IPA EDITION 50 240
JAMESON BLACK BARREL 50 310
JAMESON COLD BREW 50 210
JAMESON SINGLE POT STILL 50 400
JAMESON 18 Y.O. 50 1400
USA
TENNESSEE WHISKEY
JACK DANIEL'S
JACK DANIEL'S OLD N2 7 50 210
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE HONEY 50 210
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE APPLE 50 210
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE FIRE 50 210
JACK DANIEL'S GENTLEMAN JACK 50 270
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL 50 395
TENNESSEE WHISKEY
RESTLESS PONY 50 200
RESTLESS PONY RYE 50 200
BOURBON
BOURBON
BULLEIT BOURBON 50 290
BOURBON WOODFORD
WOODFORD RESERVE 50 340
WOODFORD RESERVE RYE 50 360



COGNAC

HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL 50 470
HENNESSY X.O 50 2800
REMY MARTIN VSOP 50 785
MARTELL VS 50 380
MARTELL VSOP 50 580
MARTELL XO 50 2100
ARARAT ANI 7 YO 50 260
ARARAT AKHTAMAR 10 YO 50 360
ARARAT NAIRI 20 YO 50 720
ARARAT HONEY 50 250
MONTENEGRO AMARO

MONTENEGRO =0 7o
BECHEROVKA 50 140
JAGERMEISTER 50 175



BEER

DRAFT BEER
OCOKOP 300/400  95/120
CARLSBERG 300/400  110/155
KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC 300/400 125/160
BOTTLED BEER
WARSTEINER FRESH 330 260
WARSTEINER EXTRA 330 260
WARSTEINER PREMIUM BEER 330 260
GUINNESS ORIGINAL 330 260
COOL DRINKS
KNACUYHUIN NMTUMOHAL, 350 130
NMMMOHA[ OSOCOR 350 130
HITPO KABA 250 140
XOPHET 250 180
FRESH JUICE
AMESIbCUH 250 180
FrPEMN®PYT 250 220
JINMOH 250 220
ROCCHETTA NATURALE (ITALY)
ROCCHETTANATURALE 50
CARBONATED
MINERAL WATER 500 210
ROCCHETTA BRIO BLU
ROCCHETTANATURALE 750
CARBONATED
MINERAL WATER 750 280
ROCCHETTA BRIO BLU
BORIOMI (GEORGIA)
BORJOMI 500 240



SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA 250 120
COCA-COLA ZERO 250 120
FANTA ORANGE 250 120
SPRITE 250 120
SCHWEPPES INDIAN TONIC 250 140
SCHWEPPES BITTER LEMON 250 140
SCHWEPPES MOJITO 250 140
SCHWEPPES PINK TONIC 250 140
TOHIK FEVER TREE INDIAN 200 220
omemERTEE g
TONIC, FENTIMANS 200 240
AND CUCUMBER, romainacons 20 220
ﬁII-IBlfS?C'ZAURSB TA(‘)NNEI)C, FRANKLIN & SONS 200 220
JUICE CAPPY 250 100
ENERGY DRINKS
RED BULL
Energy Drink / Sugar Free 250 220
Yellow / Red Edition
HOT DRINKS
ESPRESSO 30 80
AMERICANO 150 90
CAPPUCCINO 200 120
LATTE 250 145
FLAT WHITE 200 145
COCOA 250 145
TEA (ASSORTED) 500 130
MATCHA ESPRESSO 60 145
MATCHA LATTE 250 220



AN ADDITIONAL 10% SERVICE CHARGE APPLIES.

ALL PRICES IN THIS MENU ARE QUOTED IN THE NATIONAL CURRENCY OF
UKRAINE - UKRAINIAN HRYVNIA (UAH).

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES, KINDLY NOTIFY YOUR SERVER.



